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AFSCME

James August

1625 L Street, NW,
Washington, DC, 20036
202 429-1233

202 223-3255 fax
jaugust@afscme.org

Mark Graham

1625 L Street NW,
Washington, DC, 20036
202-429-5084
mgraham@afscme.org

Dan Hamilton

AFSCME Central Region,

445 N. Pennsylvania, Ste. 300
Indianapolis, IN, 46204

317 917-0723

317 917-0752 fax
dhamilton@organize.afscme.org

William Marquardt
3191 Oregon Road,
Lapeer, MI, 48446
810-667-1995
810-667-1996 fax
bismarq@earthlink.net

Diane Matthew Brown

1625 L Street, NW,

6th fl-Research
Washington, DC, 20036-1214
202-429-5086

202-223-3255 fax
dbrown@afscme.org

Amy Mock

OAPSE,

6805 Oak Creek Dr.
Columbus, OH, 43229
614 794-9642

614 890-3540 fax
akmock@aol.com
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Alice Hamilton Occupational Health Center

Brian Christopher

1320 Fenwick Lane,

Suite 600

Silver Spring, MD, 20910

301 565-4590

301 565-4596 fax
bchristopher@alicehamilton.org

COEH at Hunter College

Andrew Burgie

425 East 25th Street, Box 594,
New York, NY, 10010
212-481-7652
aburgie@hunter.cuny.edu

California-Arizona Consortium

Marianne P. Brown
UCLA-LOSH Program,
Hershey Hall PO Box 951478
Los Angeles, CA, 90095-1478
310/794-5977

310/794-6403 fax
mpbrown@ucla.edu

Mavis Fredson-Cole
UCLA-LOSH Program,
Hershey Hall PO Box 951478
Los Angeles, CA, 90095-1478
310/794-5974

310/794-6403 fax
mfredson@ucla.edu

Sheila Somerville
UCLA-LOSH Program,
Hershey Hall PO Box 951478
Los Angeles, CA, 90095-1478
310/794-5975

310/794-5403 fax
ssomerviQucla.edu

Janis Heple

UC Davis Extension

1333 Research Park Drive,
Davis, CA, 95616-4852
530-757-8602

530-757-8634 fax
jheple@unexmail.ucdavis.edu
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Center To Protect Workers' Rights

Pete Stafford

8484 Georgia Avenue,
#1000

Silver Spring, MD, 20910
301-578-8500
301-578-8572 fax
pstafford@cpwr.com

Alex Szymczak

8484 Georgia Avenue,
Suite 1000

Silver Spring, MD, 20910
301-578-8500
301-578-8572 fax
aszymczak@cpwr.com

Mary Tarbrake

8484 Georgia Avenue,
Suite 1000

Silver Spring, MD, 20910
301-578-8500
301-578-8572 fax
mtarbrake@cpwr.com

Kizetta Vaughn

8484 Georgia Avenue,
Suite 1000

Silver Spring, MD, 20910
301-578-8500
301-578-8572 fax
kv3460@aol.com

Everett Daniels

8443 Kilkenny Dr.,
Cincinnati, OH, 45244
513-474-6993
513-474-3002 fax
homerblue@aol.com

Clark Atlanta University

Lisa Sutton

223 James P. Brawley Drive, SW,
Atlanta, GA, 30314

404-880-6608

404-880-6909 fax
[sutton@cau.edu
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Consultant

Mary Carol Lewis

2215 Watersglen Drive,
Apex, NC, 27502
919-363-4452
Mailmcl@AOL.com

Department of Energy (EH-21)

Bruce Breslau

19901 Germantown Rd.,
Germantown, MD, 20874
301-903-7343

301-903-4120 fax
bruce.breslau@eh.doe.gov

Eastern lowa Community College

Bill Meck

306 River Drive,
Davenport, A, 52801-1212
563-336-3300
563-336-3303 fax
wmeck@eiccd.cc.ia.us

Fluor Hanford/HAMMER

Gary Karnofski

2890 Horn Rapids Road,
Richland, WA, 99352
509-373-6068
509-373-6070 fax
gary_c_karnofski@rl.gov

George Meany Center - NLC

Carol Rodgers

10000 New Hampshire Avenue,
Silver Spring, Ma, 20903
301-439-2440

301-431-6464 fax
crodgers@georgemeany.org

Brenda Cantrell

10000 New Hampshire Avenue,
Silver Spring, Ma, 20903
301-431-5435
bcantrell@georgemeany.org
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IAFF

Eric Lamar

International Association of Fire Fighters,
1750 New York Ave., N.W.

Washington, DC, 20006

202-824-1567

vnaegle@iaff.org

Stephen Decker

International Association of Fire Fighters,
1750 New York Ave., N.W.

Washington, DC, 20006

202-824-1562

sdecker@iaff.org

Scott Dennis

International Association of Fire Fighters,
1750 New York Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC, 20006

202-824-1566

sdennis@iaff.org

Paul Hoffman

International Association of Fire Fighters,
1750 New York Ave., N.W.

Washington, DC, 20006

202-824-1534

phoffman@iaff.org

Anthony Mussorfiti

International Association of Fire Fighters,
1750 New York Ave., N.W. (C/O P. Patterson)
Washington, DC, 20006

202-824-1564

fdnyhmt@aol.com

Scott Solomon

International Association of Fire Fighters,
1750 New York Ave., N.W.

Washington, DC, 20006

202-824-1564

ssolomon@iaff.org

Jeff Borkowski

15 Avenue A,

Port Washington, NY, 11050
516-883-0174
fdnyhmops@aol.com
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Samuel Campbell

3005 Kennester Drive,

Lemon Grove, CA, 91945-1320
619 229-9566

619 229-9572 fax
[tsSoup@aol.com

Donald Copley

1750 New York Ave. NW,
Washington, DC, 20006
202-824-1520
202-737-8418 fax
dcopley@iaff.org

ICWUC

Michael Sprinker

1655 West Market Street,
Akron, OH, 44313
330-867-2444
330-867-0544 fax
msprinker@icwuc.org

John S. Morawetz

329 Race Street,
Cincinnati, OH, 45202-3534
513-621-8882
513-621-8247 fax
JMorawetz@icwuc.org

Eric Bray

1655 West Market Street,
Akron, Oh, 44313
330-867-2444
330-867-0544 fax
ebray@icwuc.org

Rose Pfeifer

1655 West Market Street,
Akron, OH, 44313
330-867-2444
330-867-0544 fax
rpfeifer@icwuc.org

Larry Gregoire

1655 West Market Street,
Akron, Oh, 44313
330-867-2444
330-867-0544 fax
Igregoire@icwuc.org
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IUOE/IETTC

Patrick Bell

1293 Airport Rd,
Beaver, WV, 25813
304-253-8674
304-253-1384 fax
pbell@iuoeiettc.org

International Brotherhood of Teamsters

Chee Chang

25 Louisiana Avenue, NW,
Washington, DC, 20001
202-624-6963
202-624-6963 fax
CChang@Teamster.org

Melissa Bakula

25 Louisiana Avenue, N.W.,
NIEHS Worker Training Grants
Washington, DC, 20003
202-624-6963

202-614-8125 fax
mbakula@teamster.org

International Union of Operating Engineers

Barbara McCabe

1293 Airport Road,
Beaver, WV, 25813
304-253-8674
304-253-7758 fax
bmccabe@iuoeiettc.org

Kirkwood Community College

Pat Berntsen

ETC Bldg.,

6301 Kirkwood Blvd. SW
Cedar Rapids, IA, 52404
319-398-5678

319-398-1250 fax
pbernts@kirkwood.cc.ia.us
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Doug Feil

ETC Bldg.,

6301 Kirkwood Blvd. SW
Cedar Rapids, IA, 52404
319-398-5678
319-398-1250 fax
dfeil@kirkwood.cc.ia.us

Ron Snyder

ETC Bldg.,

6301 Kirkwood Blvd. SW
Cedar Rapids, IA, 52404
319-398-5678

319-398-1250 fax
rsnyder@kirkwood.cc.ia.us

Labor Institute

Paul Renner

31 West 15th Street,

Room 601

New York, NY, 10011
917-606-0511

917-606-0529 fax
rtoscano@laborinstitute.org

Laborers-AGC Education & Training Fund

Al DeVita

37 Deerfield Road,

PO Box 37

Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
860-974-0800
860-974-1459 fax
adevita@laborers-agc.org

Gary Gustafson

37 Deerfield Road,

PO Box 37

Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
860-974-0800

860-974-1459 fax
ggustafson@Ilahorers-agc.org

Josh Kapelner

37 Deerfield Road,

P.0.Box 37

Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
860 974-0800

860 974-1459 fax
jkapelner@laborers-agc.org
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Donna McDaniel

107 Cameron Parke Place,
Alexandria, VA, 22304
703-960-3145

703-960-3146 fax
dmcdaniel@laborers-agc.org

James Warren

37 Deerfield Road,

PO Box 37

Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
860-974-0800

860-974-1459 fax
jmwarren@Ilaborers-agc.org

Cheryl Wildes

37 Deerfield Road,

PO Box 37

Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
860-974-0800

860-974-1459 fax
cwildes@Iaborers-agc.org

Cynthia Herleikson

37 Deerfield Road,

PO Box 37

Pomfret Center, CT, 06259
860-974-0800

860-974-1459 fax
cherleikson@laborers-agc.org

National Clearinghouse

Michael Baker

1301 Connecticut Avenue, Suite 310
Washington, DC, 22036
202-331-0060

202-331-0044 fax
michael@michaeldbaker.com

Nancy Gillis

1301 Connecticut Avenue, Suite 310
Washington, DC, 20036
202-331-0060

202-331-0044 fax
ngillis@michaeldbaker.com

Kerry Murray

1301 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 310
Washington, DC, 20036

202-331-0060

202-331-0044 fax
kmurray@michaeldbaker.com
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Bevin Johnston

1301 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 310
Washington, DC, 20036

202-331-0060

202-331-0044 fax
bjohnston@michaeldbaker.com

Donald Elisburg

Apt. 1111,

177 Ocean Lane Drive
Key Biscayne, FL, 33149
305-361-1298
301-299-8752 fax
delisbur@infi.net

John Moran

PO Box 267,
Franklinton, NC, 27525
919 494-6888

919 494-6801 fax
jjbmoran@aol.com

Maine Labor Group on Health

Tom Blaisdell

268 Rocky Dundee Road,
Buxton, ME, 04093

207 727 5433
tgh@sacoriver.net

Midwest Consortium

Linda Alerding

PO Box 670056,

316 Wherry Hall
Cincinnati, OH, 45267-0056
513-558-0528
513-558-1722 fax
alerdilr@uc.edu

Rice Carol

PO Box 670056,

316 Wherry Hall
Cincinnati, OH, 45267-0056
513-558-0528
513-558-1722 fax
alerdilr@uc.edu
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National Puerto Rican Forum, Inc.

Priscilla M. Ramos

31 EAST 32ND STREET,
NEW YORK, NY, 10016
212-685-2311
212-689-5034 fax
priscillr@nprf.org

NIEHS

Anne P. Sassaman

National Institute of Environmental Health
Science,

P.0. Box 12233

Research Triangle Park, NC, 27709-2233
919/541-7723

919/541-2843 fax
sassaman@niehs.nih.gov

NIEHS, GMB

Carolyn Mason

79 TW Alexander Dr.,

MD-EC25

Research Triangle Park, NC, 27709
919 541 0303

919 541 0462 fax
mason6@niehs.nih.gov

NIEHS, WETP

Sharon Beard

79 TW Alexander Dr,

MD-EC25

Research Triangle Park, NC, 27709
919 541 0303

919 541 0303 fax
beard1@niehs.nih.gov

Joseph Hughes

79 TW Alexander Dr.,

MD: 25

Research Triangle Park, NC, 27709
919 541 0303

919 541 0462 fax
hughes3@niehs.nih.gov
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Ted Outwater

79 TW Alexander Dr.,

MD-EC25

Research Triangle Park, NC, 27709
919-541-0303

919-541-0462 fax
toutwate@hunter.cuny.edu

Patricia Thompson

79 TW Alexander Dr.,

MD-EC25

Research Triangle Park, NC, 27709
919 541 0303

919 541 0462 fax
thompso2@niehs.nih.gov

NIOSH

Thomas Hodous

DSR, NIOSH,

1095 Willowdale Road
Morgantown, WV, 26505
304 285-5943

304 285-6046 fax
thh1@cdc.gov

New York City Environmental Justice

Rodney Brutton

115 West 30th Street,

New York, NY, 10001
212-239-8882

212-239-2838 fax
rodneybrutton@hotmail.com

David Cutler

115 West 30th Street,
New York, NY, 10001
212-239-8882
212-239-2838 fax
davecutler@earthlink.net

David Myers

115 West 30th Street,
New York, NY, 10001
212-239-8882
212-239-2838 fax
beluvid@hotmail.com
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New York District Council of Carpenters

Mark Holdbrooks
395 Hudson Street,
New York, NY, 10014
212-727-2224
212-727-9776 fax
mahbrooks@aol.com

Suzanne McNamara
395 Hudson Street,
New York, NY, 10014
212-727-2224
212-727-9776 fax

Martin T. Daly

395 Hudson Street,
New York, NY, 10014
212-727-2224
212-727-9776 fax

OAl

Jack Huenefeld

180 N. Wabash,

Suite 400

Chicago, IL, 60601

312 528-3506

312 528-3501 fax
jhuenefeld@oaiinc.org

Sheila Pressley

180 N. Wabash,

Suite #400

Chicago, IL, 60601
312 528-3528

312 528-3501 fax
spressley@oaiinc.org

Tipawan Reed

180 N. Wabash, 4th Floor,
Chicago, IL, 60601

312 528-3504

312 528-3501 fax
treed@oaiinc.org

NIEHS WETP Workshop Attendees — Spring 2002

OSHA Salt Lake Technical Center

Allan Heins
1781 S.300 W.,

Salt Lake City, UT, 84115-1802

801-524-7913
801-524-6660 fax
al.heins@osha.gov

Rhett Thomas

1781 S.300 W.,

Salt Lake City, UT, 84115
801-524-7982
801-524-6660 fax
rhett.thomas@osha.gov

Operating Engineers

Bruce Lippy

15 Wyndcrest Avenue,
Baltimore, MD, 21228
410-744-1232
410-744-6477 fax
Lippy@erols.com

David Treanor

1125 17th Street,
Washington, DC, 20036
202-778-2643
202-778-2691 fax
dtreanor@IUQE.org

PACE

Michael Gill
PO Box 1475,
Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
mgill@paceunion.org

Jennifer Hartle

PO Box 1475,
Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
jhartle@paceunion.org

Keith Kirchner

PO Box 1475,
Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
kirch@isdn.net
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Brian Lewis

PO Box 1475,
Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
Blewis@paceunion.org

Tom Mcquiston

PO Box 1475,
Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
Tmcquiston@aol.com

Michael Moore

PO Box 1475,

Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
Mmoore@paceunion.org

Dave Ortlieb

PO Box 1475,

Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
dortlieb@paceunion.org

Herman Potter

PO Box 1475,

Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
Hpotter@paceunion.org

Doug Stephens

PO Box 1475,

Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
Dstephens@paceunion.org

Tim Wehby

PO Box 1475,

Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
Twehby@paceunion.org

Ronnie Westmoreland
PO Box 1475,
Nashville, TN, 37202
615-834-8590
Rgwvol@aol.com
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Service Employees International Union

Bill Borwegen

1313 L Street, NW,
Washington, DC, DC, 20005
202-898-3385
BorwegeB@seiu.org

Michael Kushner

704 S. Hartford Avenue,
Room 8

Los Angeles, CA, 90017
213-833-1979
kushnerm@seiu.org

SUNY Buffalo, Toxicology Research Center

Hartley Hutchins

3435 Main Street,

134 Cary Hall

Buffalo, NY, 14214

716 829-2125

716 829-2806 fax
hh24@acsu.buffalo.edu

Allen Standard

3435 Main Street,

134 Cary Hall

Buffalo, NY, 14214

716 829-2125

716 829-2806 fax
hh24@acsu.buffalo.edu

Joseph Syracuse

3435 Main Street,

134 Cary Hall

Buffalo, NY, 14214

716 829-2125

716 829-2806 fax
japs@acsu.buffalo.edu

The University of Alabama at Birmingham

Derric Jones

1043 BLDG 102,

1530 3rd Ave S

Birmingham, AL, 35294-4490
205-934-8038

205-975-6247 fax
djjones@uab.edu
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Judith King

1044 11th Street South,
Birmingham, AL, 35294-4500
205-934-2101

205-975-6247 fax
judiking@uab.edu

Lisa McCormick

1043 Bldg 102,

1530 3rd Ave S

Birmingham, AL, 35294-4490
205-934-8013

205-975-6247 fax
[craft@uab.edu

Dwight Alan Veasey

1043 BLDG 102,

1530 3rd Ave S

Birmingham, AL, 35294-4490
205-975-8617

205-975-6247 fax
aveasey@uabh.edu

UAW Health & Safety Department

Luis Vazquez

8000 East Jefferson,
Detroit, MI, 48214
313 926 5563

313 824 4473 fax
Ivazquez@uaw.net

Franklin Mirer

8000 East Jefferson Avenue,
Detroit, MI, 48214
313-926-5563

313-824-4473 fax
fmirer@uaw.net

Mary Fran Sobczynski
8000 E. Jefferson,
Detroit, MI, 48214
313-926-5052
313-823-6016 fax
msobczy@uaw.net
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UMDNUJ-School of Public Health

Audrey R. Gotsch

170 Frelinghuysen Road,
EOHSI-Room 236
Piscataway, NJ, 08854
732-445-0220
732-445-0122 fax
perc@eohsi.rutgers.edu

John Malool

317 George Street,

Suite 203

New Brunswick, NJ, 08901-2008
7322359450

7322359460 fax
safety_tech@yahoo.com

Mitchel Rosen

317 George Street,

Suite 203

New Brunswick, NJ, 08901-2008
7322359452

7322359460 fax
mrosen@umdnj.edu

Koshy Koshy

317 George St,,

Suite 203

New Brusnwick, NJ, 08901
7322359459

7322359460 fax
koshyko@umdnj.edu

University of Massachusetts Lowell
Research Foundation

Patricia Swierk

600 Suffolk Street,
Second Floor South
Lowell, MA, 01854
978-934-4714
978-453-6586 fax
Patricia_Swierk@uml.edu
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University of Massachusetts Lowell, New
England Consortium

Craig Slatin

Department of Health and Clinical Science,
1 University Ave.

Lowell, MA, 01854

978 934 3291

978 934 2012 fax

craig_slatin@uml.edu

Wayne Sanborn

The New England Consortium,
1 University Avenue - FA202
Lowell, MA, 01854
978-934-4313

978-934-2012 fax
Wayne_Sanborn@uml.edu

Paul Morse

Univ. of Mass. Lowell,
1 University Ave.
Lowell, MA, 01854
978-934-4389
978-934-2012 fax
Paul_Morse@uml.edu

University of Michigan

Judith Daltuva

109 Observatory SPH I,
M6234

Ann Arbor, MI, 48109-2029
734 936 0756
jdal@umich.edu

University of Tennessee

Rex Short

10521 Research Drive,
Suite 200

Knoxville, TN, 37932
865-974-0655
865-974-0847 fax
rashort@utk.edu
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Sheila Webster

10521 Research Drive,
Suite 200

Knoxville, TN, 37932
865-974-0655
865-974-0847 fax
swebster@utk.edu

University of Tennessee, MEP

George Smelcer

Suite 606,

226 Capitol Boulevard Building
Nashville, TN, 37219
615.532.4912

615.532.4937 fax
gsmelcer@tennessee.utk

Xavier University of Louisiana/DSCEJ

Stephen Stanley

1 Drexel Drive,

New Orleans, LA, 70125
504-304-3319
504-304-3329 fax

Ebony Turner

1 Drexel Drive,

Box 45B

New Orleans, LA, 70125
504-304-3320
504-304-3329 fax
turner1596@aol.com

Mary Williams

1 Drexel Drive,

Box 45B

New Orleans, LA, 70122
504-304-3321
504-304-3329 fax
mivorywill@aol.com

Beverly Wright

1 Drexel Drive,

Box 45B

New Orleans, LA, 70125
504-304-3324
504-304-3329 fax
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LEARNING from DISASTERS
WMD Preparedness Through Worker Training

Agenda
FIRST DAY-25 April 2002

7:30 - 8:30 AM Breakfast & Registration
Delta Canal E Foyer

8:30 AM Call to Order
Delta Canal E Joseph Hughes, Director, Worker Education & Training Program, NIEHS
Welcome

James Pannell, Administrative Vice President, PACE

Workers Memorial Day Moment of Silence
Workers Memorial Day is April 28th

8:40 AM Introductory Comments
Dr. Anne Sassaman, Director, Division of Extramural Research & Training,
NIEHS

8:45 AM Keynote Address

Dr. Paul Schulte, Director, Education & Information Division, NIOSH

9AM Expert Plenary Panel Presentations and Discussion

The Federal Response Plan
Rod Turpin, Director, Office of Emergency & Remedial Response, EPA

WMD and Hazmat Response
Jeff Borkowski, Hazardous Materials Technician, FDNY

NIOSH/RAND Conference Recommendations
John Dower, Senior Industrial Hygiene Program Manager, National
Personal Protective Technology Laboratory, NIOSH

Critical Incident Stress Management
Marilyn Knight, President/CEQ, Incident Management Team, Inc.

Response to Destructive Incidents
Richard Mendelson, Area Director, Region II, OSHA

Bio/Chemical Incident Response
Dr. Glenn Paulson, Paulson & Cooper

10:15 AM Break



10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12-1PM
Delta Bayou D

1:15PM

Presidential
Jackson A

Presidential
Jackson B

Presidential
Jackson E

Presidential
Jackson F

Presidential
Lincoln A

5:30 PM

Continuation of Expert Plenary Panel Presentations & Discussion

Introduction and Charge to the Breakout Sessions
Donald Elisburg and John Moran, National Clearinghouse

Lunch

Concurrent Breakout Sessions
[Coffee refresh service and cookies provided at 3:15 PM in each breakout room]

1

First Responders
Co-Chairs: Scott Solomon, IAFF
Jeff Borkowski, FDNY

Skilled Support Personnel
Co-Chairs: Bruce Lippy, IUOE
Richard Mendelson, 0SHA

Bio/Chemical Remediation
Co-Chairs: Glenn Paulson, Paulson & Cooper
Brian Christopher, Alice Hamilton Center

Transportation/Petro-Chemical Industry
Co-Chairs: Brenda Cantrell, GMC
Carol Rice, Midwest Consortium
John Morawetz, ICWUC

WETP Communication, Coordination, and Stress Management Resources
Co-Chairs: Bruce Breslau, DOE

Marilyn Knight, IMT

Sharon Beard NIEHS

Adjourn for the Day



SECOND DAY-26 April 2002

8§ AM

8:30 AM

Presidential
Jackson A

Presidential
Jackson B

Presidential
Jackson E

Presidential
Jackson F

Presidential
Lincoln A

10 AM

10:15 AM
Delta Canal E

11:30 AM

Noon

Breakfast in Breakout Session Rooms

Concurrent Breakout Sessions

1

First Responders
Co-Chairs: Scott Solomon, IAFF
Jeff Borkowski, FDNY

Skilled Support Personnel
Co-Chairs: Bruce Lippy, IUOE
Richard Mendelson, 0SHA

Bio/Chemical Remediation
Co-Chairs: Glenn Paulson, Paulson & Cooper
Brian Christopher, Alice Hamilton Center

Transportation/Petro-Chemical Industry
Co-Chairs: Brenda Cantrell, GMC
Carol Rice, Midwest Consortium
John Morawetz, ICWUC

WETP Communication, Coordination, and Stress Management Resources
Co-Chairs: Bruce Breslau, DOE

Marilyn Knight, IMT

Sharon Beard NIEHS

Break
[Refreshments in Delta Canal E]

Reports from the Breakout Groups and Discussion

Next Steps
Joseph Hughes, Don Elisburg, and John Moran

Adjourn Workshop





